



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 23 49 14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya23 51 1 Jeon Kwang-In

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

53 96 Total Team
19 30 14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
13 23 15 Yako Daisuke
11 18 17 Koshikawa Yu
4 50 Total Team
2 9 12 Yamamura Kota
1 6 14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
1 7 4 Kondoh Shigeru
7 92 Total Team
3 13 14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
2 10 8 Yokota Kazuyoshi
1 21 15 Yako Daisuke

27 Total Team
91 238 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

59 113 Total Team
22 36 1 Jeon Kwang-In
12 21 9 Kwak Seung-Suk
11 19 16 Kim Jeong-Hwan
4 41 Total Team
1 1 6 Lee Min-Gyu
1 5 9 Kwak Seung-Suk
1 3 7 Lee Sun-Kyu
2 85 Total Team
1 12 15 Park Sang-Ha
1 11 1 Jeon Kwang-In

21 Total Team
86 239 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Nagano TakeshiL
4 Kondoh Shigeru
5 Imamura Shun
6 Suzuki Yoshifumi
8 Yokota Kazuyoshi

12 Yamamura Kota
14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
15 Yako Daisuke
16 Ishijima Yusuke
17 Koshikawa Yu
18 Yoneyama Yuta
19 Chijiki Shunsuke

L L L L
   
 
 
  

   
   
   

   

  

1

1
4
5

23
14
4

12

Coach:
Assistant:

SATO Gary
HUNT David

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Jeon Kwang-In
2 Han Sun-Soo
6 Lee Min-Gyu
7 Lee Sun-Kyu
9 Kwak Seung-Suk

11 Park Chul-Woo
13 Bu Yong-Chan
15 Park Sang-Ha
16 Kim Jeong-Hwan
18 Shin Yung-Suk
19 Lee Kang-JooL

   
   
  

 
   
  
 

   
   
   
L L L L

23
2
1
1

13
2

5
11
7

Coach:
Assistant:

PARK, KI-WON
NOH, JIN-SOO

Referees: D.Zaharescu (ROU) & B.McDougall (SCO)

KOR
JPN 1

3 25
21

25
23

11
25

25
22

86
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:29 0:22 0:28 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

6 5'20002.06.2013
Hwasung
Hwasung Indoor Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 14:10  End: 16:05  Total: 1:55
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2013
Pool C


